201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

211

212

214

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

CLUB

ESCUDERIA OURENSE

IMEX-LACA COMPETICION

IMEX-LACA COMPETICION

IMEX-LACA COMPETICION

ESCUDERIA MASPALOMAS

ESCUDERIA ATERURA

COPI SPORT

AUTOMOVIL CLUB

RACC MOTOR SPORT

G.P.R. MAYORAGUA SPORT

CANARIAS SPORT CLUB

ESCUDERIA ATERURA

ESCUDERIA ATERURA

CDCC EL CUCHILLO CANARIO

ESCUDERIA ATERURA

CCDC EL CUCHILLO CANARIO

CLUB DEPORTIVO AZUATIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO AZUATIL

ESCUDERIA MASPALOMAS

ESCUDERIA MASPALOMAS

ESCUDERIA MASPALOMAS

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

Rally de

(@narias

LU AU L]

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

PILOTO

SERGIO VALLEJO

ARMIDE MARTIN

JOSEP BASOLS

YERAY LEMES

ANTONIO PONCE

JOSE M2 PONCE

ALFONSO VIERA

SERGIO LOPEZ-FOMBONA E

FRANCISCO CIMA

RUBEN GRACIA

ALEXIS SANTANA

M.OLIVER DIAZ

JOSE J. DIAZ

MIGUEL A. PADRON

MIGUEL A. QUINTINO

MIGUEL MARTIN

IVAN ARMAS

EZEQUIEL RAMOS

J.J.SAMUEL MARTIN

MATIAS RODRIGUEZ

RAUL FERNANDEZ

VICENTE BOLANOS

ROGELIO CARDENES

JAVIER ROBLEDANO

PEDRO HERNANDEZ

AYOZE BENITEZ

NAC

E DIEGO VALLEJO

E CARLOS DEL BARRIO

E ALEXHARO

E ROGELIO PENATE

E VICTOR PARADA

E CARLOS LARRODE

E VICTOR PEREZ

JUAN C. DORADO

E PABLO GONZALEZ

E DIEGO SANJUAN

E ROBERTO GARCIA

E ISABEL PEREZ

E JORGE LUJAN

E NARCISO PEREZ

E CARLOS GARCIA

E JOSE M. MARTIN

E FRANCISCO FLEITAS

E  ADAY SANTIAGO

E PELINOR RODRIGUEZ

E VICTOR SUAREZ

E JOSEA.VEGA

E  MAGNOLIA HERRERA

E YERAY ROSALES

E GERARDO REYES

E ADOLFO SANTANA

E  MIGUEL BENITEZ

NAC

VEHICULO

PORSCHE 911 GT3

FERRARI 360 RALLY

FERRAR 360 RALLY

FERRARI 360 RALLY

SKODA FABIA WRC

BMW M 3

FORD FOCUS WRC 06

NISSAN 350 Z

NISSAN 350 Z

NISSAN 350 Z

HONDA CIVIC 1.6

BMW 320

BMW 323 |

BMW M3

BMW 325

BMW 352 |

BMW M3

BMW E-36

BMW 325 |

RENAULT CLIO 1.6

RENAULT CLIO

TOYOTA YARIS

TOYOTA YARIS

TOYOTA YARIS

TOYOTA YARIS

TOYOTA YARIS

GRUPO CLASE Prioridad

GT RFEA A
GT RFEA B
GT RFEA B
GT

A 8

TA 8

A 8

GT

GT

GT

TA 6

H 8

H 8

TA 8

TA 8

TA 8

TA 8

TA 8

TA 8

A 7

A 7

TA 6

TA 6

TA 6

TA 6

TA 6




228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

CLUB

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

ESCUDERIA TOYOTA ENMA

CLUB DEPORTIVO AZUATIL

MOTOR ABONA

TEIDE RA.C.

MOTOR ABONA

CCDC EL CUCHILLO CANARIO

CLUB DEPORTIVO AZUATIL

ESCUDERIA TELDE

C.D. FAN MOTOR

CLUB TEAM SINCO SPORT

C.D. FAN MOTOR

ESCUDERIA TELDE

ESCUDERIA MASPALOMAS

ESCUDERIA ATERURA

C.D. FAN MOTOR

CANARIAS SPORT CLUB

CLUB DEPORTIVO AZUATIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO AZUATIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO AZUATIL

CLUB DEPORTIVO AZUATIL

anarias

Rally de

LRI

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

PILOTO

OCTAVIO VERANO

EFREN ASCANIO

ARIDANE OJEDA

DOMINGO RAMOS

RUIMAN GARCIA

BARIK VELEZ

ANTONIO ROSALES

JOSE GONZALEZ

OCTAVIO HERNANDEZ

AARON Y. GONZALEZ

OSMUNDO RAMIREZ

ALEXIS RIVERO

JESE RAMOS

FRANCISCO LEON

ALFREDO R. HERNANDEZ

ANTONIO SANTANA

NICODEMUS SANTANA

NOE ARMAS

OSCAR J. FALCON

CRISTOBAL SUAREZ

ALEXIS MENDOZA

JUAN A. HERNANDEZ

RAYCO DE LA FE

LUIS A. DEL TORO

YONATHAN GUILLEN

NAC

CARLOS ORTEGA

ANTONIO GARCIA

YERAY OJEDA

MARCOS GUERRA

RITO J. ALMEIDA

RUBEN MESA

ORLANDO NUEZ

MIGUEL A. CASTILLO

CRISTIAN GONZALEZ

CESAR PAZOS

DAVID GARCIA

ZEMEIDA DIAZ

ALEJANDRO RAMOS

IVAN MORENO

ALBERTO JABATO

OMAR GODINHO

EDUARDO GONZALEZ

MOISES MEJIAS

RAQUEL M. JIMENEZ

CRISTIAN HERNANDEZ

JUAN J. SUAREZ

VICTOR M. PEREZ

JAVIER DE LA FE

ROBERTO RANA

VICTOR M. GUILLEN

NAC

VEHICULO

TOYOTA YARIS

TOYOTA YARIS

TOYOTA YARIS

TOYOTA YARIS

TOYOTA YARIS

TOYOTA YARIS

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

NISSAN MICRA 1.6 SR

HYUNDAI GETZ

HYUNDAI GETZ

HYUNDAI GETZ

VW GTI 2

OPEL CORSA GSI

PEUGEOT 205 RALLY

TOYOTA STARLET

GRUPO CLASE Prioridad

TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 6
TA 7
TA 6
TA 5
TA 5




